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TV 048 E75

October 21, 1984

Pacific Architects & Engineers, Inc
APO San Francisco, CA 96307

Reference: Sa Kim Tran (vgsll) SN # 00466, Former Employee of PA & E in VietNam.

To Whom it may Concern:

My name is Lang Kim Tran, elder sister of Sa Kim Tran who used to be
employee of Pacific Architets & Engineers, Inc. attached to the Post-Engineer,
Engineer Cory- USA-Army in Vietnam from 1965 to 1972

Enclosed herewith is a XEROXED copy of her Tax wages Statement for year
1968. This is the single document that Sa Kim Tran still secretly saved , For
the shake of her own safety, she had to destroy her entire US. Organization
Employee records right after the domination of South Vietnam by Communist
Government.

Due to the necessity of having sufficient froves or identification prior
to the process of family-Union agplication under ODP Program, I deejly apjreciate
your great corgoration as to provide me either copies of identification, necessary
. employee statements of my sister Sa Kim Tran or a letter of recommendation/
Introduction with full details.

Your graceful helf on this matter shall never be forgetten, I remain

Very truly yours
/44% )tau</4g17b&

Jg’

Lang Kim Tran-

P.S My mailing address is ‘Rockville, MD 20850
Phone:

~ ¢e
me. in my presence,
2 1o betore !ty Public




REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

BIRTH CERTIFICATE EXTRACT

*kkkk
Name of the child : Tran Kir Sa
Sex : Female
Date of birth : January 15, 1942
Place of birth : : Sadec City
Father's name 4 :+ Tran Ba Mau
Mother's name : Le Thi Nu

Legitimate wife?

Yes, legitimate

‘Date of declaration : January 18, 1922

File number : 1%
The above information has been ertracted from the

original, certified copy.

Translatedbby:

’3.@ p,&/'oW

Subscribed and sworn ¢ !;_fl-o

o
in my, presence, thjs day ™

cf 7 A~ 19 a Notary Public
i ond ior the County of _)Zzzm

suie of

S.gunalure
Notary Public

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 1, 1986



REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE EXTRACT
dekdedokdok

Name of the husband

Nguyen The Hong

Occupation

Civilian Employee

Date of birth August 27, 1940

Place of birth Can Tho City

Name of husband's father Nguyen Van Thong (died)

Name of husband's mother Dang Thi Muoi (living)

Name of the wife Tran Kim Sa

Occupation Civilian Employee

Date of birth

January 15, 1942

Place of birth

Sadec City

Name of wife's father

Tran Ba Mau (living)

Name of wife's mother

Le Thi Nu (living)

Date of marriage

April -3, 1972

Date of issuance

June 26, 1972

File number 049

Issuing Officer

(Signed & Sealed)

Duyen

The above information has been extracted from the original,
certified copy. -

. Subscribed and sworn 1o me, .
Translated by: in my presence, this _/  day

— of Feb- , 198Y . < Fotary Fublj
ﬁoc \/(9 o~ in and foeike f.‘,'?.s’:?y :’ zzmu El
Slale ¢ md_

Iduweia. O Witgatt
2G.zilre
Notary Putiic
hﬂ'(I)NVMBSKDhIEXHEES

BETEVIP S
<Gl 1, 1932



REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

BIRTHE CERTIFICATE EXTRACT .
(1111

Kame of the chilad

Sex

Date of birth

Place of dirth

Father's name

Mother's name

Legitimate vife

Date of declaration

File number

The above information has deen
original, certified copy.

Nguyen The Hong

August 27, 19k0

Can Tho City

Nguyen Van Thong
Dang Thi Muoi

Yes, legitimate vife
Fovember 17, 1958

extracted from the

Translated by:

Bm)fo{'vw

Subscribed and sworn to me, -
in my presence, this _| day

of 19 5 Notary Public
@ end jor_the County of 7;1@&
Mule of Md .

. ,

Sighature
Notary Public

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY % 1986



REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

BIRTH CERTIFICATE EXTRACT
Jedededek

Name of the child

Bex : Female

Date of birth

Place of birth
Father's name
Mother's name
Legitimate wife
Date of declaration

File number : 68

The above information has been extrated from

the original, certified copy.

January 22, 1973
Sadec City
Nguyen The Hong
Tran Kim Sa

Yes, Legitimate

January 27, 1973

Translated by:

Nguyen Thi Thanh Tam

RooVo han—

Subscribed and sworn te me,

o "*?ﬁ"fﬁ";ﬁ"i—’—m% P

r% Public
4t wnd for the Courty of pbﬁ
e of [M .
7 . g .),7?&1» ’ "
agniiure '

Noiary Public
» MY _COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 1,1986




REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

BIRTH CERTIFICATE EXTRACT

dekddek
Name of the child : Nguyen Thi Thanh Truc
Sex : Female
Date of birth : February 08, 1974
Place of birth : Sadec City
Father's name ‘ : Nguyen The Hong
Mother's name : Tran Kim Sa
Legitimate wife? : Yes, Legitimate
Date of declaration : February 14, 1974
File number : 106

The above information has been extracted from

the original, certified copy.

Translated by:

BoecVo lan—

Subscribed and sworn to me,

in my presence, this day
of ' 1949,3Nma%P lic
in cne for_the Cuunty of M .
State of _ i .

] 4 7 ,,
Sgnawure

Notary Public
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 1, 1984



REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

BIRTH CERTIFICATE EXTRACT

Fodekkk

Name of the child : Nguyen Thi Thanh Trang
Sex " : Female

Date of birth : May 01, 19?6

Place of birth : Tra On Village
Father's name : Nguyen The Hong
Mother's name : Tran Kim Sa

Legitimate wife? : Yes, Legitimate

Date of declaration : September 30, 1980
File number : 866

The above information has been extracted from

the original, certified copy.

Translated by:

Eﬁo<;vg'124a~uz

Subscribed and sworn to me,

in my presence, this day
ot Zu>, 19 £ Y4 a Notary Public
in end for the Courty of Mgt .
Sicie of _JVI .

: .
dignajure
Notary Public

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 1, 1986



REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

BIRTH CERTIFICATE EXTRACT

Name of the child
Sex

Date of birth

Place of birth
Father's name
Mother's name
Legitimate wife?
Date of declaration

File number

dedekekk

Nguyen Thi Thaoh Tri
Female

July 24, 1978

Tra On Village
Nguyen The Hong

Tran Kim Sa

Yes, Legitimate
September 30, 1980

461

The above information has been extracted from

the original, certified copy.

Translated by:

Bou\/o/ll\m\/

Subscrided &hd swomn to me,
n my dsence, this / day

of _éé:: 19 a Notary Publi
vnd e County ¢
»‘-mﬁzz: ty f)lmpi

Degeeure
MNotary Public

MY COMMISSION ExpIRES JuLy L1986



REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

BIRTH CERTIFICATE EXTRACT

Name of the child

Sex

Date of birth

Place of birth

Father's ;ame :
Mother's name

Legitimate yife?

Date of declaration :

File number :

The above information has

dekedokk

Nguyen Thi Anh Thu

Female

July 14, 1980

Tra On Village
Nguyen The Hong

Tran Kim Sa

Yes, Legitimate -
September 30, 1980

867

been extracted from

the original, certified copy.

Translated by:

BscVo Tean.

Subscribed and sworn ¢ me,

inf my presence, }/his day
o (0= 194’ , @ Netary Publi
1 eng for the C. uniy of 27//‘ mu 2
Liaie of Zl’lé

W

digiaiure ) gaﬂ‘m

Notary Public -
MY COMMISSION EXP{)&ES JULY 1, 1986




NATIONAL OFFICE

O STATES 2
=¥ | & MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

o
g ‘ 'g * WASHINGTON, D. C. 20005
CONFERENCE

April 30, 1984
USCC Reference Number 41315

ODP Bangkok IV Number

RE: Tran Kim Sa

Dear Sir/Madam:

The paragraph(s) checked below give(s) information on your application
for relatives or friends in Vietnam:

( X ) You have sent application(s) previously. Each person in the U.S.
should have only one USCC Reference Number. Please retain the
above-mentioned Reference Number when writing to us about your
relatives in Vietnam.

( X ) Your new application has also been forwarded to the ODP Office
in Bangkok under the same USCC Reference Number to update your
file there.

( X ) Please notify our office in Wgshington and our diocesan
Resettlement Office of any change of address.

( X ) After your relatives in Vietnam have secured Exit Permits
(called LAISSEZ-PASSER), please send a copy to us. We will
then inform ODP Bangkok so that a final review of the above-
mentioned file can be conducted before putting the beneficiaries'
names on the ODP Feedback List. '

You may rest assured that USCC will continue to assist you in your
efforts to bring your relatives or friends to this country.

Sincergly,

Mark D. Franken
Coordinator for Refugee Programs

USCC-0DP-14



Fe

[w] STATES o NATIONAL OFFICE
hé [}I MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
= o )
CONFERENCE " WASHINGTON.D.£.20% <6 vsCcH
S8 ODP-Bangkok-1V#
° (:253 giétv

™ / i - - S
MAU MOI - Form A BON XIN DOANE Ts GIA-DINH
an an let'

Tén Ngﬁi’u Pping Dé'na Hoa Ky: TR, &/ KIM LAN&"
Pja Chl: , D

Tu8l cda NEUL i 1nh ViE7A/AM.
Ngady Ngdo:. Ding -an toi Hoa y:

Td didu t8i: % %At— ’Qa%éﬁé ‘ Zgg? Tung &:gmu
o) Ty-Nan Nao

SS "Alien Registration" (Ghi trén Mau I-94 ho!c The XAnh) A-
S8’ Chudg-Chl Nhap-Tich My  (N&d c¢d):

Quy-ch® Hien-tai cda Ngwi Qﬁﬁg-?gn - )
-nan (Chia co quy-ché Th ng—tru-nhan
Xin danh ddu /X7 LIn

/57 Thudng-tru-nhan (Pa co The-Xanh)
’ /
Chu-thich: D3_di cd lam ddn Mau I-130, /7 C3ng-din Hoa-Ky

cung ¥in diéh mU nay v
gdi toi USCC/Washington, D.C.

-'1'61 lam ddn nay de xin cho nhung than nhan ghi ten duo:. day, hién -
con o SLtai Vi€t -Nam d c ,sang Hoa Ky doan-tu vdi tdi, (To:. chap nhdn dé
tén tx,;o:. nhung ngddi dudi day ,duc?c thong, bad aCho, cac gisdi hu’u-trpch nhyd
Cao-Uy- Ty-Nan Li€n-Hiép-Qusc, hoac zt£§ ca cac, £0-qpan, to-chﬁc déc
trdch chub"ng-tr:.nh aoa?x-Tu Gia-Difth, ké ca cac gio:. -chut tai Viet-Nam)

X1y SI1EN CA BAN TIENG ANH ¥3 THI THUC CHU KY (trén ban tiéng Anh)

~ A ~ Ngay va | Lién-He Gia-[ -Dia-Chi Eo"-ﬁ?ﬁ
TEN THAN NHAN TAI VIET-NAM| N&®i Sinh| Binh voi Téi M81 Nhit cua Than Nhan
- . tai Vi€t-Nam

TRAN Kim SA Yl VN | Em KudT Ap 7icH Khanh, iV My
, _ AL 724 on - Cuc Lomng
Ndaya}ﬁb‘/aﬂ& ‘9/27/"" Vv c’,"' INE - 'm(.u Tu,« -
NGUYEN 7 Rl TAM ’/‘;‘7 chov |
NGUyen iFl; THIWH TRue I7¥VM  Chau "o
NGLYEN TH i THAVA TRANG / 1) Chad n oy
NEdyen Tii 1wt TR /zy/” " " “ ¢
/VGGyEW’ﬁ%i7ﬁ"WW'7%W’ ‘Zénybu Y . ] &

Nzddi 1am ddn ky tén: . Ngay lam don:

-




”
NATIONAL OFFICE USCC Reference No.
& STATES MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES ODF-1vNo.
=¥ 1 (1f known)
g‘ Pg WASHINGTON, D. C. 20005
CDNFEHENCE ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (Vietnam)
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP
. " Diocese of:
* Your Name: m@;} Ms 7—@&, KUM,LANG' Phone (home) o o
: (work) ' o
*Your Address , , , RQ_Q&I*[”L _M[MA_ 2o f50
Number Street ! County/City State! Zip
Date of Birth: Q‘//lSqu;?g Place of Birth: ViE‘_ZNA’M
Date of Entry to U.S._ O/ zai/'/lfgo Alien Number A 7
Naturalization Certificate Numbe\r (If Applicable)
Legal Status Parolee D Pernanent Resident Alien m U.S. Citizen D

1 am filing this Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come to the United
States, under the ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM, (ODP) 1 include a copy of -ya 1-94(both sides)
LI 1-151 (Permanent Resident Alien Card)

Name lex Date/Place of Birth | Relation to you | Address in Vietnam
TRAN KiM SA F | 01/iS/#2 Vielnas od SisferPp Trckkhanh, Riiew I,
: : ‘ ! TRAON,CuuloNg. Vi
NGUYEN THE HONG | M| 98/27/%0 Yetnam 2 as above
=N TH/ A Floyeo/73 « | Niece as above
7 TN TRue |\E 10/ 8/T¢  » “ as above
Ny en Bii R TRAVE | T oSfor) 16  « o as above
NELYEN FHi Tl TR | FL0T/H/7¢ & “ n___
Nedyen Bl Tl Tty | F|0T/)i4/80 o 't " v

1 swear that the information in this statement is true to the best of my knowledge, and under-
stand that any false statement could Jeopardize msy immigration status in the United States.

— /1 Subscribed and sworn to before me this
Your Signature— z day of ‘ﬁ/k— , 19 3¢

Stamp or Seal of Notary : - .
ﬂ w 2

Signature of Notary Pub

ic
My commission expires: 7 /A,é

. %% Any change of address should be reported immediately to USCC National Office and
the local USCC Diocesan Resettlement Office. USCC FORM A (6/82)
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NATIONAL OFFICE

QGTATES &

Y | h:‘oc‘ MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
P —

Dq E.c-) WASHINGTON. 0. C. 20005
CONFERENCE

February 13, 1984

Dear Friend:

We are returning your Affidavit of Relationship/Sponsorship con-
cerning your relatives/friends who you want to be admitted into

the United States under the Orderly Departure Program .(ODP) from
Vietnam.

In order for USCC to complete the necessary processing on your
case, the Affidavit must first be submitted to the nearest Diocesan
Resettlement Office. The address of our local resettlement office
is as follows:

Refugee Resettlement Program
Catholic Charities

Washington, D.C. 20018

Once a file has been created in the local USCC office your Affida-
vit will be forwarded to our Washington Office where a preliminary
screening will be conducted. If everything is in order for pre-
sentation to the ODP Office in Bangkok,a USCC Reference Number
will be assigned to your case and a letter of acknowledgement will
be sent directly to you. Please refer to this USCC number in any
further correspondence with USCC. Additionally, please notify us
of any change of address.

If you should have any questions concerning these procedures,
please contact the local USCC office indicated above.
Sincerely,

7 anndll_

Mark D. Franken
Coordinator for Refugee Programs

Enclosure



- / NATIONAL OFFICE

LV# 003575

OSTTES 9]
ZAMZ|  MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

z‘ ' = | WASHINGTON, D.€.20008

CONFERENCE
‘ POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or wvere
formerly interned in re-education camps in vietnam, so -that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Ordorly Departure Program
can be established.:

Agplicant in Vietnam __ TRAN K SA.
‘ Last L Middle | First
Current Address 747° Lt (AN | THIEN MY  TRA O, Tinw G £77

Date of Birth  (©/ / /5,/ 1942 Place of Birth -SADEC , VIETMM.

Names of Accampanying Relatives/Dependents

L_NeuyeN Tie Houl- £ Nguyen Tt Tl TREMG
X, NGwY BN FHI THANH THM § NEYENTHT fitpnme TR

3. Né'-u{/é\/ THI THMNH [Ruc G. NGWEN Trr A THy |

Time Spent in a Re-education Camp: Dates: Fram : To

Napes of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

RELATIONSHIP NAME o RELATIONSHIP

_LKAALKLM_QM&'[ SisTee )
JRAN  CHTA fﬁrp’lﬁermladj

D

— -~

Form Campleted By: ./‘)/_ ) \ iwfb
A TN TN
TREN Ky Lot o ) W M
NS \‘UJ\

g)e_%’ﬁ’.u//e M.

Addréss

If you are eligible to.file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
ard have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do
s0. Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam

on INS Form I-130 must do so.

USCC Form D
(12/84)



' / NATIONAL OFFICE

ZV#pps 575

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

WASHINGTON, D.C.20003

CONFERENCE
| POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so -that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
can be established.

Applicant in Vietnam TRAN - K SA .
Last S Middle First

Current Address 7410 Lot (<N H | THIEN MY, Teh o, T vy Cuet Loxis ULETHAM
Date of Birth __ (/5 /1942  Place of Birtn _SAPEC , ViIETMIM

Names of Accompanying Relatives/Dependents

/. Ngl(,b/(/-a\/ THE Mokl jl A/&@a/ TH I THANE TR G-
X NGy EN FHI THANA ThM § NG ENTH fatenss Tie)

3 Nguyen TH) THANY [Ruc G. NEWEN T, Al THy

Time Spent in a Re-education Camp: Dates: Fram To

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

RELATIONSHIP NAME RELATIONSHIP

4@&\4 Kiv Lt SioTee )

JRan, CHIA (Bfé?zﬁr/wlcud)

Form Campleted By: :
e KUM Mﬂér"/’//?)u/)f
h )ﬁ?d@[//é Mﬂ

Addré(lss

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do
so. Also, persons in the U.,S, wno are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam

on INS Form I-130 must do so.

UsCC Form D
(12/84)
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Tt THANY TBM | 1/ R0/1974  DAueuTer
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NATIONAL OFFICE
Q STATES &
...‘ .5_! ‘ MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
2 ‘ , = ' WASHINGTON, D.C.20008
CONFERENCE]

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so -that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Ordorly Departure Program

can be established.,

Applicant in Vietnam TRAN - K SA
Last o Middle First

Current address A Ticu Kpnt  THIEN My, TRA ON | To ivds Cuust Lonis ViETnAM,
Date of Birth __ 0/ /5 /1942  Place of Birth _SADEC , Vi ETMM

Names of Accompanying Relatives/Dependents

/. Nﬁ,{,}@ THE Houl- v A/éiu/év\/ TH I THANE TR G -
K. NGuyEN Tl THANH Thi § NEYENTH fenis TS

3 Nguyen THi THANH TRuc G NG EN TH Mt THy

Time Spent in a Re-education Camp: Dates: Fram TO

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the u.s.
NAME RELATIONSHIP NAME o RELATIONSHIP

TRAN K/m Lan b (SLQ/M)
I2AN CHIA Cﬁfﬂ%r-zw L‘m,)

Form Campleted Bys
T IAN KUV) [ A G %)u\;
—_—  — - ___Kiekuilfe MO

Addréss

If you are eligible to.file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do
S0, Also, persons in the U.S. wno are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam

on INS Form I-130 must 40 sO.

UsSCC Form D
(12/84)
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M/A-COM DCC, INC.
GERMANTOWN, MD 20874-2799

M/A-COM DCC, INC.

June 21, 1983

To Whom It May Concern:

This will confirm that Ms. Lang Tran is a full-time permanent
employee at M/A-COM DCC, Inc.

Ms. Tran commenced employment at M/A-COM DCC on April 6, 1981.
her present position is Assembler B and her annual salary is $9,921.60.
Probability of continued employment for Ms. Tran is excellent.

Sincerely,

WA
Jean Bruff

Manager of Employment

JB/tlm

FORMERLY
DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

CORPORATION



*+  UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE OMB No. 1115-0062
. /' Immigration and Naturalization Service Exp. 10-31-83
" N

>

.. AFFIDAVIT OF SUPPORT

(ANSWER ALL ITEMS; FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.)

I, A M residing ot __ ,
OName) (Street s0d Nefaber)
Lottt V., nd 2olD Y54
(Ciry) ) (P Code if ia US.) [( )
BEING DULY SWORN D Y: —
1. I was bom on ! /jA at (4 ; 57 // 1E/ S 4.
(Dum) (Ciy) (Country)

If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the following as appropriate:
a. If a United States citizen through naturalization, give certificate of naturalization number
b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage, give citizenship certificate number
c.lfUdMMd&mﬂpquﬁhmMmMMnW
d. If a lawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give ‘A’ n Zap £/7° . /9£0
2. That Tam __Jsf,  years of age and have resided in the United States since (date)—— 4
3. That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person:

[RAN Kk/IM QA Zemal 42
_— (Sex) (Ane)
VIET NAM MAPRIED Blivd crcreh
Citizen of ~ Country Marita! Seatwe) (Relationship 0 Deponent) -
s Tap Khant THIEM MY 764 O (U Zasis touth WIEINAU
(Predently resides st — Street and Number) (City) (State) (Country)

4. That this affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the person named in
item 3 will not become a public charge in the United States.

S. That I am willing and able to receive, maintain and support the person named in item 3. That I am ready and willing to
deposit a bond, i% necessary, to guarantee that such person will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the
United States, ot to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporarily
and will depart prior to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the United States.

6. That I understand this affidavit will be binding upon me for & period of three (3) years after entry of the
mmedinitemsmddmd\einfonmdonmddmenudooprwidedbymemybenndeavn?lzblem won
Secretary of Health and Human Services, who may make it available to a public assisance agency.

7. That 1 am employed as, or engaged in the business of Affﬂmmmo
(Tyre of business) (Name of coacern)
o — é‘awz(ag/n_ U) ,g!@c
| (Suws a5l Number) (Cuy) (Seae) ’
I derive an annual income of (if self-employed, I have attached s of my last income tax
return or report of commercial rating concern which I certi ﬁobeh:?;’ndco:’&ttothb&ol éb
my knowledge and belief. See instruction for nature of evidence of net worth to be submitted.) § G2/

I have ca deposit in savings banks in the United States IR S/
I have other personal property, the reasonable value of which is ‘ $
I have stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list which

I certify to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. S
I have life insurance in the sum of $
With a cash surrender value of $
I own real estate valued at $
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to

Which is located at

(Sereet and sumber) (City) (Sease) (ZIP Code)
Form 1134 . . ..
(Rev. 2-7-82) Y

e B e L T T w A e G TIPS A WO A g Ty L CE @ AT e YR AN el e oA




9.

10.
-~

1.

whether the person named is wholly or partially dependent upon you for support.)

NAME OF PERSON DErEObXr | SARTIALLY. | Acs RELATIONSHIP TO M

7/

That I have previously submitted aﬁdavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state noce.

Name . Date sobmitsed

AONE , NONVE

That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service oa behalf of the following pes-
son(s). If none, state none. ’

Neme . Relaionsbip Date sabmissed

MONE » A/ZA/E . 4/44/2

(Complete this block only if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States tem, ily.)

That I do intend [ do not intend, to make specific contributions to the the person named in
item 3. (If you check "do intend”, indicate the exact nature and duration of the contributions. For example, if you intend
to furnish room and board, state for how long and, if money, state the amount in United States dollars and state whether
it is to be given in a lump sum, weekly, or monthly, and for how long.)

OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT

I swear (affirm) that I know the comtents of this affidavist signed by me and the statements are trae and correct.

Signature of deponent % A /’

v

Subscribed and sworn to (affirmed) before me this d dey of “4% . 19 g ‘/
« g toion W . My commission expires om 7Z//07(0 .

Signature of Officer Administering Oath Title }] m

If affidavit prepared By otber than deponens, please complete the following:
I declare thas this document was prepared by me at the request of the depoment and is based on all informatior; of which
1 beve any knowledge.

(Signature) (Address) (Date)

For mle the Superintandent of Documents, U.8. Government Prin Ofies
d Washington. D.C. 20401 tine

U.S. SOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1982 0 - 372-23%

e
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- UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE OMB No. 1115-0062
> Immigration and Naturalization Service Exp. 10-31-83

\

\J

Ay

AFFIDAVIT OF SUPPORT

(ANSWER ALL ITEMS,; FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.)

1, _[RAN K/IM (ANMNE residing at
(Street and Nufiber)

{Nome) ‘ i
Locv/'tl ﬁf@d 200D %5'4
(Ciry) ) @AP Code fiaUL.) [{
BEING DULY SWORN D FY:
il il g
(Dute)

1. I was born on at ;&6‘/444 Jﬂoz///{é/'éfafﬂ

7 (Ciey) (Couwstry)
If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the following as appropriate:
a. If a United States citizen through naturalization, give certificate of naturalization number
b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage, give citizenship certificate number

¢. If United States citizenship was derived by some other method, attach a statement of ion 4 ,
d. 1f a Lawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give *A’ number Zan T { Y2
2. That lam__/yf  years of age and have resided in the United States since (date}—" 4
3. That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person: .
Aoy yYen THE Honk MALE Ly
Neme) 7 (Sex) (Asx)
VIETVAM MARR ) £) Bofes in L

(Citizen d: ) -(llntal Seatwe) _ (Reistionship o Depoasnt) —_
% 71eH KALAMY, . THIEN MY  TBA DN U Lontsc  So t//é 22 £/ /M
( resides ot — Street and Number) (Ciny) (State) (Country)

4. That this affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the person named in
item 3 will not become 2 public charge in the United States.

5. That I am willing and able to receive, maintain and support the person named in item 3. That I am ready and willing to
deposit a bond, if necessary, to guarantee that such person will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the
United States, or to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporarily
and will depart prior to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the United States.

6. That I understand this affidavit will be bindi uponmefgtapeﬁpddd\m(s)yunlfmengydd:egrm

o

named in item 3 and that the information documentation provided by me may be made available
Secretary of Health and Human Services, who may make it availsble to a public assistance agency.

7. That 1 am employed s, or engaged in the bosiness of _ASIIMB/ER. B wien ft/lom DLl

(Tywe of business) (Neme of concern)
- , @J/nmzz_ujn_ ///)
(Beroet snd Nombes 7 (Gey) (Seax)
1 derive aa nnnual income of (if self-employed, 1 have attached a of my last income tax
md%onofcunmchlnﬁn;mﬁnwﬁd:lwﬁf bbemc::’ndcwectbdaebatd é
my knowledge and belief. See instruction for nature of evidence of net worth o be submitted. ‘—4—1—;@@-

1 have oh deposit in savings banks in the United States o s/ . P3C/

4

T have other personal property, the reasonsble value of which is $
I have stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list which
1 certify to be true and coerect to the best of my knowledge and belief.

S

I have life insurance in the sum of $
With a cash surrender value of $
S

1 own real estate valued st
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to [
Which is located at

(Street and sember) (City) (State) ' (ZIP Code)
Form 1-1%4 . . .
(Rev. 3-77-0) Y

e e e e e m i v ——— - . Ey———p WA b - O v D e et L I e Y R



~ whether the person named is wholly o partially dependent upon you for suppoct.)

NAME OF PERSON DErEobeKr | SARTIALLY. | ac RELATIONSHIP TO ME

778

9. That I have previously submitted aﬁ&vit(sj of support foe the following person(s). If none, state none.

Nome Date sabmitsed

AoNE , NONVE

10. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following per-
== son(s). If none, state none. :

Name . Relaionship Date sabmicred
MONE | WOV E oAt

11. (Complete this block caly if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States temporari

)
That | do intend [] do not intend, to make specific contributions to the support of the person named in
item 3. (If you check “'do intend”, indicate the exact nature and duration of the contributions. For example, if you intend
to furnish room and board, state for how long and, if moaey, state the amount in United States dollars and state whether
it is to be given in a lump sum, weekly, or monthly, and for how long.)

OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT

1 swear (affirm) that I kmow the contenss of this affidavit signed by me and the statements are true and correct.

Signatare of deponens % 21 /’.

Subscribed and sworn to (affirmed) before me this day of 4‘% 19 &8 3[
- A/JWM/AIDE(M/ W . My commission expires om 7///&765 .
Signatare of Officer Administering Oath ' Tidle 7]5%%

If affidavit prepared by otber tham deponent, please complete the following:
I declare that this document was prepared by wie &t the request of the deponent and is based on all information of which
I bave any knowledge.

(Signature) (Address) (Date)

For mlo by the tendent of UL Government Pria Ofies
| Superin — Doe—;c?. ting

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1982 O - 372-23%

ire
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}4’ UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE OMB No. 1113-0062
. e Immigration and Naturalization Service Exp. 10-31-83
- i

v AFFIDAVIT OF SUPPORT

(ANSWER ALL ITEMS; FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.)

1, JRAN KIM  LANMNE residing o __ .

T (Street and Nufaber) ”

(Name)
é&ﬁ.ﬂé—%@f 20002 /54
(Gity) ) (ZIP Code il ia US.) (Covatry)
BEING DULY SWORN D 2AY:
twid A ppsp
(Dete)

1. I was bom on at )&('/444 jz'yu/n/é/f/jldn

" (Ciay) / (Country)
If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the following as appropriate:
a. If a United States citizen through natunlization, give certificate of naturalization number
b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage, give citizenship certificate number

¢. If United States citizenship was derived by some other method, attach a statement of explanatien. .
d. If a lawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give ‘A’ number /747““?/ f{, [/424)
2. Thatlam__[s7f  years of age and have resided in the United States since (date}—
3. That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person:
NEVYEN THI THANY TAM Zemal /
(Name) ' (Sex) (Age)
VIETHAM Clld 77V~

(Citizen of — Country) (Marital Sextwe)

resides st — Street and Number) (Ciry) (State) (Country)

4. That this affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the person named in
item 3 will not become a public charge in the United States.

S. That ] am willing and able to receive, maintsin and support the person named in item 3. That I am ready and willing to
deposit a bond, i% necessary, to guarantee that such person will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the
United States, or to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporarily
and will depast prior to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the United States.

6. That I understand this affidavit will be binding upon me for a period of three (3) years after entry of the
named in item 3 and that the information and do;:,srnenmion p';eovidedbymemybemadeamvlzblewtg
Secretary of Health and Human Services, who may make it available to a public assistance agency.

7.mlmmplqdn.ormpmhmmofmﬁw

(Type of business) (Name of cencern)

e Kamﬂnsz/—n_ U jﬂf]éﬁ

77— .
(Sureet and Nember)! (Gity) (Sesie) (@IP Code)

I detive anr annual income of (if self-employed, 1 have sttached a copy of my last income tax
feturn or of commercial rating concern which I certify to be true and correct to the best of Z‘D
my knowledge and belief. See instruction for nature of evidence of net worth to be submitted.) § /0 /42/.

I have on deposit in savings banks in the United States | I & ~SV/4
I have other personal property, the reasonable value of which is S
I have stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list which

I certify to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. $
I have life insurance in the sum of $
With a cash surrender value of $
1 own real estate valued at $
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to $

Which is located at

(Street snd member) (City) (Seate) (ZIP Code)

Form 1-134
Rev. 2-0-a0) Y



11.

whethee the person named is wholly ot partially dependent upon you for support.)

NAME OF PERSON DErtIekT | CARTIALLY. | Acs RELATIONSHIP TO ME
[

. That I have previously subemitted affidavit(s) of support for the following persoa(s). If none, state none.

Namo . Date submitsed

—

AoHNE , NoOVE

. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service oa behalf of the following pes-

son(s). If none, state none.

Nowme : Relasionsbip Date sabmicred
MONE ‘ oNE or/?

(Complete this block oaly if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States tem: ily.)

That 1 do intend [] do not intend, to make specific coatributions to the support of the person named in
item 3. (If you check “do intend”, indicate the exact nature and duration of the contributions. For example, if you intend
to furnish room and board, state foc how long and, if money, state the amount in United States dollars and state whether
it is to be given in a lump sum, weekly, or monthly, and for how long.)

OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT

I suwear (affirm) thas 1 know the contents of this affidavit signed by me and the statements are trae and corvect.

Signature of depoment 4 23 /’—'

v

Subscribed and sworn to (affirmed) before me this day of 4‘% -4 ‘/
o _angadoioye W . My commission expires om 7[//()7&

Signatxre of Officer Administering Oath ZM . 2]%@4@ rid:l%_-,

If affidavit prepared by other than deponent, please complete the following:
I declare thas this document was prcpm by u}:c & the npqu.w of tfh Jcpo:m and is based on all information of which
1 bave any knowiedge.

(Signatare) ( Address) (Das)

For sals by the Buperintendent of Decuments, U.S. Governmant Priating Offiss
b Washingten. D.C. 30403

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1982 O - 372-23s

£
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 (Rev. 2-1-80)Y

k. LAR A . e e a Elrdn s o e m e o

-, .. .
f‘.«/‘ﬁ * UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE OMB No.
‘. . Immigration 0. 11135-0062

J and Natunalization Service Exp. 10-31-83

AFFIDAVIT OF SUPPORT

(ANSWER ALL ITEMS; FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.)

L _[RAN  KIM  (ANE sesiding ot __ ,
(Name) (Street sad Nufaber)
Loctv/tl Y./, nd 2ol /S4
(City) ) (ZIP Code if in US.) (Country)
BEING DULY SWORN D Y: —
1. I was bom on /2“ st )&f/ﬁ'/f% sﬂ')[///%g/ﬁfﬂ
7 (Ciay) / (Country)

If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the following as appropriate:

a. If a United States citizen through natunalization, give certificate of naturalization number

b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage, give citizenship certificate number

¢. If United States citizenship was derived by some other method, attach a statement of explanation. 'f

d. If a lawfully sdmitted permanent resident of the United States, give A’ number ——722_ 7 /4//)
2. 11utIam_/‘é_yanofagemdhvemndedmtheUmaedthesm(date?/

3. That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person:

A/fﬂ VEN THI THANY TRUC P B /0
(Sex) (Asr)
I//E/ AAM) CH1LD : MIECE

(Citizea of — Country) (Marital Scatec) (Relationship o Deponent) —
%2- ZicH £hand THIEN My ZRAON Lult) Loal Coyghd VIESHan
resides st — Street and Number) (Ciry) (State) (Country)

4. That this affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the person named in
item 3 will not become a public charge in the United States.

5. That I am willing and able to receive, maintain 2gd support the person named in item 3. That I am ready and willing to
deposit a bond, i nccessarytogmrmteedm will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the
United States, or to guarantee that the sbove named will maintain his orhernonunmngrmt status if admitted temporarily
and will depart prior to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the United States.

6. That I understand this affidavit will be me fora of three (3) afteten of
bnnduag period years try tgnon

U]
named in item 3 and that the information an dog::lenuuonprovndedbymemaybe
Secretary of Health and Human Services, wbomymakentwuhblewapubhcmmm

7. That I am employed as, umpﬁm&mofﬂﬂé@L M_

(Type of businens) (Name of concern)
, Lesm antoutn MY L0874
(luu-du (City) (State) (2P Code)

I derive an annual income of (if self-employed, I have attached a copy of my last income tax

return or of commercial rating concern which 1 certify to be true and correct to the best of /
my keow and belief. See instruction for nature of evi of net worth to be submitted.) SM_

I have oo deposit in savings banks in the United States ;7/ Y SW/4
T have other personsl property, the reasonable value of which i $

I have stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list which
lcemfyhobetnnmdcurecttothebestofmyknowledgemdhld

$

I have life insurance in the sum of $
With a cash surrender value of $
$.

onnmletmenluedat
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to $

Which is located at

(Screet sad sumber) (Ciey) (Semte) (ZIP Code)
Form [-1M4 : o -



~ whether the perso: named is wholly ot partially dependent upon you for support.)

NAME OF PERSON DEFEDENT | DETHALLY. | Acs RELATIONSHIP TO ME

. _

4

9. That I have previously submitted affidavit(s) of support foc the following person(s). If none, state none.
Name ) . Date iabmitsed

APHE , NoVE

10. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following pes-
= son(s). If none, state none. )

Name : Relaionsbip Date_sabmissed
MWL « NONE . WML

11. (Complete this block oaly if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States temporarily.)
'l'hath do intend [ do not intend, to make specific contributions to the sup ot the person named in
item 3. (If you check “'do intend”, indicate the exact nature and duration of the contributions. For example, if you intend
to furnish room and board, state for how long and, if money, state the amount in United States dollars and state whether
it is to be given in a lump sum, weekly, or monthly, and for how long.)

OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT

1 sswear (affirm) that I know the contents of this affidavit signed by me and the statements are trae and correct.

Signature of deponent % 2 f

Subscribed and sworm 10 (affirmed) before me this ___( day of “Fb-. 19 8¢
o W ooy W . My commission expires om 7///37é
Signaiare of Officer Administering Oath i?ajru,au O %ﬂﬂ Title 2727%51

If affidavit prepared by otber than deponens, please complete the following:
1 declare that this docament was prepered by wie &t 1he request of the depoment and is based on all information of which
I bave any knowledge.

(Signaisre) (Address) (Date)

For sale by the Superiatendent of Documents, U.S. Government Prin Ofiies
b Washingten, D.C. 20403 tae

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1982 O - 372-23%

ire



Y . . - - - - .. e ae— -

. - .
,J ' UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE OMB No. 11150062

I Immigration and Naturalization Service Exp. 10-31-83

- .
]
1

AFFIDAVIT OF SUPPORT

(ANSWER ALL ITEMS,; FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.)

1, _JRAN KIM  [ANE  residing o o i e o o
(Nome) (Strest and Nudaber)
Lottt //:%ZZN/ 2002 /54
(Cy) ) (TP Code if in US.) (Covatry)
BEING DULY SWORN D) Y: —
1. I was born on ) f/?A st }&dg4 &”//%E/ﬁfﬁ
(Dete) " (Ciey) (Cowntry)

If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the following as appropriate:
a. If a United States citizen through natunlization, give certificate of naturalization number
b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage, give citizenship certificate number
c. If United States citizenship was derived by some other method, attach a statement of explanation. . o
d. If & lawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give ‘A’ number ___722 2/ 77 p
.ThatTam __[zf  years of age and have resided in the United States since (date)_—— 4

. That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person:

N

w

NEVYA THY THANY TRANS ZZMA L §4
(Neme) Cex) (Axe)
W ETHAM Chrl/ ALECR
Citizen of — Country) (Msrital Seates) (Relationsbip gp Devonent) -
‘/}Jg TieH &hanl THIEM My 788 ON CUVLoN T Soulk ViriN Ay
(Plesently resides at — Street and Number) (Ciay) (Seate) (Country)
4. That this afhdavit is made by me for the of assuring the United States Government that the person named in

item 3 will not become a public charge in the United States.

S. That ] am willing and able to receive, maintain and support the person named in item 3. That I am ready and willing to
deposit a bond, if necessary, to guarantee that such person will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the
United States, or to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporarily
and will depart prior to the expiration of his or her suthorized stay in the United States.

6. That ] understand this affidavit will be binding upon me for s period of three (3) years after entry of the

named in item 3 and that the information and documentation provided by me may be made available o
Secretary of Health and Human Services, who may make it availsble to a public assistance agency.

7.mlmmplqdu,ormppdhuwmofM&L%M

(Type of business) (Name of coacern)

UV J/Jmmz(a_u/n_ M) éﬂ&ﬁﬁ__
(Street and Number) (Giey) (Seae) @IP Code)

1 derive an annual income of (if self-employed, I have attached a of my last income tax

return-or report of commercial rating concern which 1 certi tobetr:l:’ndcomctbthebutof / .

my knowlsdge and belief. See instruction for nature of evidence of net worth to be submitted.) § EXE

I have oo deposit in savings banks in the United States s/ L3 //

I have other personal property, the ressonsble value of which is $

I have stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list which

I certify to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. $
I have life insurance in the sum of $
With a cash surrender value of $
1 own real estate valued at $
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to $

Which is located at

(Street and sumber) (Ciey) (Seate) (ZIP Code)
Form 1-1M . . .



~

~ whether the person named is wholly or pattially dependent upon you for support.)

NAME OF PERSON DEreNT | SARTALLY. | Acs RELATIONSHIP TO MR

p/A

9. That I have previously submitted affidavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state none.

10

Name . . Date sabmitsed

AONE . NOVE

. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following per-

“= son(s). If none, state none.

11

Name . Relationsbip Date sabmined

NONE . WoNE o2

. (CompleteﬁlisblockonlyifdxepetsoonzmcdinitelIlSwillbeintheUnitedStMthponri?.)
That 1 do intend [] do not intend, to make ific contributions to the support of the person named in
item 3. (If you check “do intend”, indicate the exact nature and duration of the contributions. For example, if you intend
to furnish room and board, state for how long and, if moaney, state the amount in United States dollars and state whether
it is to be given in a lump sum, weekly, or monthly, and for how long.)

OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT

I swear (affirm) shat 1 know the comtents of this affidavit signed by me and the statements are trae and corvect.

Signature of deponent %J 1 /'

Subscribed and sworm to (affirmed) before me this (5 day of "44 19 & SZ
o _Jnnaadoroye W . My commission expires om 7///()7(0

Signature of Officer Administering Oath M,ﬂ%&% Tidle }hjﬁﬂé

If affidavit prepaved by other than deponens, please complete the following: .
I declare thas this documens was prepared by we &t the request of the deponent and is based on all informatior; of which
1 bave any knowledge.

(Signature) (Address) (Dase)

Feor mie by the Superinteadent of Decumenta, U.S. Government Prin Ofien
i Washington, D.C. 20402 tiae

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1982 O - 372-23%

ire



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUS'HCE OMB No. 11150062
| w Immigration and Naturalization Service Exp. 10-31-83

>
.

AFFIDAVIT OF SUPPORT

(ANSWER ALL ITEMS; FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.)

1, _[RAN KIM [ANMNE residing st .
T (Semat s2d Nefober)

ém@&é_i%&m/ 20fr2 Y54
(Ciry) ) (ZIP Code i in U S.)
BEING DULY SWORN Df 2AY:

1. I was bom on : - /e at 1&('/442{ %ﬂ’%é/’é/ﬁfﬂ

" (Ciay) (Couotry)
If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the following as appropriste:
a. If a United States citizen through natunalization, give certificate of naturalization number .
b. If a United States citizen through perent(s) or marrisge, give citizenship certificate number -
¢. If United States citizenship was defived by some other method, attach a statement of explanation. <. . .

d. 1f a lawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give ‘A’ number ___728—2%/ , /7P
2, ‘l'hatlam__#é__yeanof:gemdhvemdedmtheUmhdShtesm(dateY/ 4

3. That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person:

MESYEN THI THAV Y TR/ ZEMAL 4
Mame) Gex) (Axe)
VIETHAM /4 WIECL

(Citizen of — Couwntry) - (Marital Sturl_ (Relstionship o Deponent) -—
fp _Tict hand THIEN MY 784 on/ Cuidiorils Sbu/ W &7 wind
resides ot — Strest and Number) (Cary) (Saate) (Country)

4. That this affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the person named in
item 3 will not become a public charge in the United States.

S. Tlutlamwillmgmdabletom.munmnmdmpponﬂiepenoonmndinitems.'l'hatlnmmdyandwillingto
deposit a bond, tee that such person will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the
United States, or to guamxtee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporarily
and will departpnormd:ecxpmtnonofhnorheuuthomednymdnUnmdSum.

6. That I understand this affidavit will be bi upon me for a period of three (3) years after entry of the
namedmntemSmdthatld»emfomuon dog;enuuonprondedbymemybemade i £
Secretary of Health and Human Services, who may make it available 10 a public assistance agency.

7. That I am employed as, or engaged in the business of A-"fﬂéélﬂﬁ M@_‘lﬁc_

(Type of businem) (Neme of concera)

Lot m entowin. M) Jlﬂf7 (74

(lmu .‘ “al (Cry) (Sante) (ZIP Code)

Idenvem:nnmlnncomeof(d:lf-cmplqed.lhnamd:edawpyofmyl&mm
lqtn&w ofcunmetmlnhn‘mvhch! to be true and coerect to the best of /.
- and belief. See instruction for nature of evi of net worth to be submitted.) §.

lynwudepommnvhphnhhhuwm $ /,f%- //
!hnodmpemdpmm.hmmablevdmof.wbichis $

I have stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list which
!cuufymbemnmdcmmwtbeb&ofmyhawledgemdbelnef

1 have life insurance in the sum of
With a cash surrender value of

1 own real estate valued st
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to

Which is Jocated ot

L] HPn »

(Strest sad sumber) (Ciey) (State) (ZIP Cade)

Form |-1M
(Rev. 2-D-02) Y

R S o - : o i -




11.

whether the person named is wholly or partially dependent upon you tor suppot.)

NAME OF PERSON P OXr | SARTIALY. | aca RELATIONSHIP TO ME

4

/A .~

. That I have previously submitted aﬁdavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state noae.

Neme ) . Date_inbmitsed

—

AONE , NOWVE

.MIlnvembmxttadvmpemm(s)bdnlmmxgnhonmdNaMrdmhonSenambdnlfofthefollowmgpu-

son(s). If none, state none.

Nowe : Relaionsbio Dase sobmissed
MONE . WONE WJoNE

(Complete this block only if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States tem, 2)

That 1 do intend [ do not intend, to make specific contributions to the sup thepetsonmmed'm
item 3. (It you check “*do intend™, indicate the exact nature and duration of the coatributions. For example, if you intend
tofurmshroomandboard,mforhowlongand,nfmonq state the amount in United States dollars and state whether
it is to be given in a lump sum, weekly, or monthly, and for how long.)

OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT

1 swear (affirm) that 1 know the comtents of this affidavit signed by me and the statements are true and correct.

Signature of deponent % 23 /—7

L4

Subscribed and sworn to (affirmed) before me this dey of b 19 8
« g oiove W My commission expires om 7///‘57& .
Signatsre of Officer Administering Oath _ @M 4 21%@4@ Title _ﬂm

If affidavit prepaved by other than deponent, please compleste 1he following:
I declare that this document was prepaved by wie at the request of the Jcponm and is based on all mfor-uhon of wbhich
1 bave any knowiedge.

(Signatare) (Address) (Date)

rw-hh&-mu—cdmuxmmo.-
Washingten, D.C. 20402

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1982 0 - 372-23%

Bl &l



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE OMB No. 1115-0062

Immigration and Naturalization Service Exp. 10-31-83

AFFIDAVIT OF SUPPORT

(ANSWER ALL ITEMS; FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.)

I, _JRAN _KIM [ ANE

, residing at - e e
’ (Street sd Nekaber

(Name )
Lockiitle — Moyland 2ol /5.
(Ciry) ) (ZIP Code if in U.S.) (Country)
BEING DULY SWORN D SE Y: —
1. 1 was born on : //ZA at 7}&45’44’ f&é///%é—//’4ﬁ
(Dete) (City) {Country)

If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the following as appropriate:
a. If a United States citizen through naturalization, give certificate of naturalization number :
b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage, give citizenship certificate number ________ -
c. If United States citizenship was derived by some other method, attach a statement of gphmtion. ’ 71 ’
d. If a lawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give "A’ number Tan £/7¢, / £ VA

2. Thatlam_f/fl  years of age and have resided in the United States since (dateY=" 4

3. That this afhidavit is executed in behalf of the following person:

AMEVIIP THI ANY  THUY /977 YA «
(Name) (Sex) (Age)
VI ETNAM C#1 L) A IECE
(Citizen of — Country) - (Marital Seatuc) (Relstionship to Dx ) —
] VA
( y resides at — Street and Number) (City) (State) (Country)

4. That this affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the person named in
item 3 will not become a public charge in the United States.

5. That I am willing and able to receive, maintain and support the person named in item 3. That I am ready and willing 8
deposit a bond, if necessary, to guarantee that such person will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the
United States, or to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporarily
and will depart prior to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the United States. ,

6. That I understand this affidavit will be binding upon me for a period of three (3) years after entry of the person
named in item 3 and that the information and documentation provided by me may be made available to the
Secretary of Health and Human Services, who may make it available to a public assistance agency.

7. That I am employed as, or engaged in the business of Jffé}fr///lzfj with om

(Type of business) (Name of concern)
N . 2hm anly
(Street and Number (City) (Saate) (ZIP Code)

I derive an annual income of (if self-employed, 1 have sttached a copy of my last income tax
O epoit of commercial rating concern which I certify to be true and correct to the best of

oy Thowledge and belief, See instraction for nature of eviaence of net worth to be submitted.) s_g_,_jfiﬁ—é,/-o
s /. L35 Y

\(1
1 have 9o deposit in savings banks in the United States

T have otheér personal property, the reasonable value of which is $
I have stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list which

1 certify to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. s
I have life insurance in the sum of $
With a cash surrender value of $
I own real estate valued st $
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to $

Which is located at

(Street and spumber) (City) (State) (ZIP Code

Form I-134
(Rev. 2-27-82) Y



whether the person named is wholly or partially dependent upon you for support.)

« ¢ .
NAME OF PERSON Doy | SARTIALLY. | aca RELATIONSHIP TO MR

. '

4

9. That I have previously submitted affidavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state none.
Nome ‘ : Dae_snbmicsed

—

AONE , AoV L

10. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following pet-
= son(s). If none, state none. )

Name : Relasionsbip Date_isbeised
MONT - NoNE JoNZ

11. (CunrleteﬂxisblockonlyifdlepemnnamedinimSwillbeinﬂteUnitedStdutnnponr‘i’?.)
That do intend [ do not intend, to make specific contributions to the support of the person named in
item 3. (It you check “do intend”, indicate the exact nature and duration of the contributions. For example, if you intend
to furnish room and board, state for how long and, if money, state the amount in United States dollars and state whether
it is to be given in a lump sum, weekly, or monthly, and foc long.)

OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT

I suwear (affirm) that I know the contenss of this affidavit signed by me and the stasements are true and corvect.

Signatare of deponent % 23 /’

v

Subscribed and sworn to (affirmed) before me this dey of “F - 19 _&¢
o _rgatoioye D,M . My commission expires om 7///5&
Signatare of Officer Administering Oath o Title ?]ﬁeﬂ?

If affidavit prepared by otber than deponent, please complete the following:
1 declare that this docament was prepered by we at the request of the deponent and is based on all informatior; of which
1 bave any kmowledge.

(Signatnre) (Address) (Date)

For male ky the Superintendent of Documents, U.S. Government Priating Oflies
b Washingten, D.C. 30008
' U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1982 0 - 372-23%

e



E CREDIT UNIOK

m—;"AL COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION EMPLOYEES FEDERAL CRED!T UNION
Germantown, Md 20874 ¢

MEMBERS QUARTERLY STATEMENT

(Please retain this Statement. It 1s a permanent recprd o' your transactions j

PASE

1

L

TRAN

ROCKVILLE

LANS

mp20850

IF ADDRESS SHOWN IS INCORRECT, PLEASE NOTE CHANGE & RETURN TOP PORTION TO CREDIT UNION

1
i

ACCOUNT NO.:
SOCIAL SECURITY NO.:

CLOSING DATE: 30/SEP/83

IF THIS STATEMENT IS IN ERROR.

NOTIFY THE CREDIT UNION AT ONCE.

SHARE AND LOAN BALANCES AT BEGINNING OF CURRENT QUARTER

SHARE BALANCE LOAN NOD. LOAN BALANCE LOAN NO. LOAN BALANCE LOAN NO. LOAN BALANCE LOAN NO. LOAN BALANCZ
1298426 } : o !
: : | i ;
! ! ! ! |
SHARE LEDGER LOAN LEDGER '
DATE KEY PAID IN PAID OUT BALANCE LOAN NO. INT. PAID LOANED REPAID BALANCE i
07/JUL[DE| 150.00 16448.26 :
21/JUL [DE| 150,00 1598, 26
04/AUG . DE| 150400 1748.26
12/AU6 WD 50,00 | 1698.26
18/AU6 'DE| 150.00 1848.26
'01/SEP DE, 150.0C . 1998426
'15/SEP | DE| 150400 2148.26
"19/SEP WD | | 500400 1648426
29/SEP DE 150400 179826 | ;
30/SSP DV 35085 1835,.11 '

i
'
|

14 Z$125 CAEDITED THIS QUARTEF. »]

3685 |DIVIDENDS CREDITED THIS VEAR »]

84,85 | LOAN INTEREST PAID THIS YEAR »

SHARE AND LOAN BALANCES AT END OF CURRENT QUARTER

- -2 BL_ANCE LOAN NO LOAN BALANCE LOAN NO LOAN BALANCE LOAN NO. LOAN BALANCE LOAN N2 LCa T A
1835,11 : : :
¥ [} 1 1
' ] 1 !
1 1 ' )
KEY TO TRANSACTION
: D Depos 1o IRA N2- Paymert 1. New Car Lean F3 Favmert to Pasrea (o) N
N k OV Dividenc to Srace Aczoon N2 Paymes i0 Nen CoroLpar PEoA thmans Palocl gl am Ut fa
ks B2 I- Interect ig IRE Pl Favmeos 1 F ©oiten St e SRare Seqamty e w2 fo
St b ™ Ni- Payment to New Car Loarn PZ Paymer 10 Fetoha L0an Too Trantte Foror hio Lna S OO ¥

SHARE ACCOUNTS ARE NON-TRANSFERASLE EXCEPT ON THi BOOKS OF THE CREDIT UN:ON



Pages Removed (S.S.)

| _page(s) was/were removed from the file of ng N kTm SA

(1-15-194 34 ) due to containing Social Security numbers. The page(s) was/were copied
with the Social Security numbers covered up. The copy/copies was/were placed back into
the above mentioned file and the original(s) was/were placed into the Restricted/Reserved
files.

-Anna Mallett i
Date: TanJtA RN AR7% Q00X






